
Effective from 20th July 2003

709
728

STANLEY - PELTON - OUSTON - BIRTLEY - GATESHEAD - NEWCASTLE
STANLEY - CRAGHEAD - PELTON - OUSTON - GATESHEAD - NEWCASTLE

Service 709: Stanley Bus Station, A693, High Street, Chester Road, East Stanley Front Street, Hill Top, A693, No Place, A693, Beamish Station Road,
New Road, High Handenhold Victoria Terrace, A693, Pelton The Parade, Kingsway Villas, Front Street, South View, A693, Perkinsville Ouston Lane,
Front Street, Institute Terrace,  Ouston Main Road, Greenford Lane Roundabout, Birtley Station Lane, Durham Road, Newcastle Bank, B6127, Eighton
Lodge Roundabout, A167, Low Fell Durham Road, A167, Gateshead Durham Road, High West Street, West Street, Wellington Street, High Level
Bridge, Newcastle Westgate Road, Neville Street, Clayton Street West, Clayton Street, Newgate Street, Percy Street, Eldon Square Bus Concourse.
Service 728: Stanley Bus Station, A693, B6313, Park Road, South Moor, Hustledown Road, Middles Road, The Middles, B6313, Craghead Craghead
Lane, B6313, Bluehouse Bank, Newbridge Bank, Grange Villa Stone Row, West Pelton Twizell Lane, Green�s Bank, A693, High Handehold Victoria
Terrace, then as service 709 outward route to Newcastle Eldon Square Bus Concourse.
Service 709 Monday to Saturday evenings and Sundays: as normal route between Stanley Bus Station and Beamish Station Road, then via A693,
unclassified road, West Pelton St. Paul�s Terrace, Grange Villa Stone Row, Pelton Lane, Newfield Pelton Lane, Edward Terrace, Pelton The Parade, then
as normal route to Newcastle Eldon Square.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Service Number 728 709 709 728 728 709 728 709 728 709 728 709 728 709 709
Codes NS NS S NS S

  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station  6.25  6.57  7.02  7.21  7.26  7.57  8.21  8.57   21   57  4.21  4.57  5.25  5.51  6.51
East Stanley Thatchers Foot �  7.03  7.08 � �  8.03 �  9.03 �   03 �  5.03 �  5.57  6.57
Beamish Museum Main Gates �  7.05  7.10 � �  8.05 �  9.05 �   05 �  5.05 �  5.59  6.59
South Moor Poplar Street  6.30 � �  7.26  7.31 �  8.26 �   26 �  4.26 �  5.30 � �
Craghead Punch Bowl  6.35 � �  7.31  7.36 �  8.31 � 31 �  4.31 �  5.35 � �
Grange Villa  6.40 � �  7.36  7.41 �  8.36 �   36 �  4.36 �  5.40 � �
West Pelton Twizell Road End  6.41 � �  7.37  7.42 �  8.37 �   37 �  4.37 �  5.41  6.02  7.02
Grange Villa � � � � � � � � � � � � �  6.04  7.04
High Handenhold Bird Inn  6.43  7.09  7.14  7.39  7.44  8.09  8.39  9.09   39   09 until  4.39  5.09  5.43 � �
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  6.45  7.11  7.16  7.41  7.46  8.11  8.41  9.11   41   11  4.41  5.11  5.45  6.08  7.08
Pelton Schools  6.48  7.14  7.19  7.44  7.49  8.14  8.44  9.14   44   14  4.44  5.14  5.48  6.11  7.11
Ouston Red Lion  6.51  7.17  7.22  7.47  7.52  8.17  8.47  9.17   47   17  4.47  5.17  5.51  6.14  7.14
Birtley War Memorial  6.57  7.24  7.28  7.54  7.58  8.24  8.54  9.24   54   24  4.54  5.24  5.58  6.20  7.20
Low Fell Lyndhurst  7.05  7.32  7.36  8.02  8.06  8.32  9.02  9.32   02   32  5.02  5.32  6.06  6.28  7.28
Gateshead West Street m  7.15  7.42  7.45  8.12  8.15  8.42  9.12  9.42   12   42  5.12  5.42  6.15  6.37  7.37
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  7.23  7.53  7.53  8.23  8.23  8.53  9.23  9.53   23   53  5.23  5.53  6.23  6.45  7.45

Service Number 709 709 709 709
Code A

  pm   pm   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station  7.51  8.51  9.51 11.00
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  7.57  8.57  9.57 11.06
Beamish Museum Main Gates  7.59  8.59  9.59 11.08
West Pelton Twizell Road End  8.02  9.02 10.02 11.11
Grange Villa  8.04  9.04 10.04 11.13
High Handenhold Bird Inn � � � �
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  8.08  9.08 10.08 11.17
Pelton Schools  8.11  9.11 10.11 11.20
Ouston Red Lion  8.14  9.14 10.14 11.23
Birtley War Memorial  8.20  9.20 10.20   A
Low Fell Lyndhurst  8.28  9.28 10.28 �
Gateshead West Street m  8.37  9.37 10.37 �
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  8.45  9.45 10.45 �

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
Code A

  am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station  8.21  8.51  9.21  9.51   21   51  4.21  4.51  5.51  6.51  7.51  8.51  9.51 11.00
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  8.27  8.57  9.27  9.57   27   57  4.27  4.57  5.57  6.57  7.57  8.57  9.57 11.06
Beamish Museum Main Gates  8.29  8.59  9.29  9.59 29   59  4.29  4.59  5.59  6.59  7.59  8.59  9.59 11.08
West Pelton Twizell Road End  8.32  9.02  9.32 10.02   32   02  4.32  5.02  6.02  7.02  8.02  9.02 10.02 11.11
Grange Villa  8.34  9.04  9.34 10.04   34   04  4.34  5.04  6.04  7.04  8.04  9.04 10.04 11.13
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  8.38  9.08  9.38 10.08   38   08 until  4.38  5.08  6.08  7.08  8.08  9.08 10.08 11.17
Pelton Schools  8.41  9.11  9.41 10.11   41   11  4.41  5.11  6.11  7.11  8.11  9.11 10.11 11.20
Ouston Red Lion  8.44  9.14  9.44 10.14   44   14  4.44  5.14  6.14  7.14  8.14  9.14 10.14 11.23
Birtley War Memorial  8.50  9.20  9.50 10.20   50   20  4.50  5.20  6.20  7.20  8.20  9.20 10.20   A
Low Fell Lyndhurst  8.58  9.28  9.58 10.28   58   28  4.58  5.28  6.28  7.28  8.28  9.28 10.28 �
Gateshead West Street m  9.07  9.37 10.07 10.37   07   37  5.07  5.37  6.37  7.37  8.37  9.37 10.37 �
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  9.15  9.45 10.15 10.45   15   45  5.15  5.45  6.45  7.45  8.45  9.45 10.45 �

Explanation of code:
A: This journey terminates at Ouston Council Houses 1 minute after Red Lion
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour



NEWCASTLE - GATESHEAD - BIRTLEY - OUSTON - PELTON - STANLEY
NEWCASTLE - GATESHEAD - OUSTON - PELTON - CRAGHEAD - STANLEY

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Service Number 709 728 709 728 709 728 709 728 709 728 709 709 709 709 709
Codes NS A

  am am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  7.20 7.50  8.20  8.50   20   50  4.20  4.50  5.20  5.50  6.20  6.50  7.50  8.50 9.50
Gateshead Metro m  7.31 8.01  8.31  9.01   31   01  4.31  5.01  5.31  6.01  6.28  6.58  7.58  8.58 9.58
Low Fell Lyndhurst  7.41 8.11  8.41  9.11   41   11  4.41  5.11  5.41  6.11  6.37  7.07  8.07  9.07 10.07
Birtley War Memorial  7.49 8.19  8.49  9.19   49   19  4.49  5.19  5.49  6.19  6.45  7.15  8.15  9.15 10.15
Ouston Red Lion  7.56 8.26  8.56  9.26   56   26  4.56  5.26  5.56  6.26  6.51  7.21  8.21  9.21 10.21
Pelton Schools  7.59 8.29  8.59  9.29   59   29  4.59  5.29  5.59  6.29  6.54  7.24  8.24  9.24 10.24
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  8.02 8.32  9.02  9.32   02   32  5.02  5.32  6.02  6.32  6.57  7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27
High Handenhold Bird Inn  8.04 8.34  9.04  9.34   04   34 until  5.04  5.34  6.04  6.34  6.59 � � � �
Grange Villa � � � � � � � � � � �  7.31  8.31  9.31 10.31
West Pelton Twizell Road End � 8.36 �  9.36 �   36 �  5.36 �  6.36 �  7.33  8.33  9.33 10.33
Grange Villa � 8.37 �  9.37 �   37 �  5.37 �  6.37 � � � � �
Craghead Punch Bowl � 8.42 �  9.42 �   42 �  5.42 �  6.42 � � � � �
South Moor Poplar Street � A �  9.47 �   47 �  5.47 �  6.47 � � � � �
Beamish Museum Main Gates  8.08 �  9.08 �   08 �  5.08 �  6.08 �  7.03  7.36  8.36  9.36 10.36
East Stanley Thatchers Foot  8.10 �  9.10 �   10 �  5.10 �  6.10 �  7.05  7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38
STANLEY Bus Station  8.16 8.53  9.16  9.52   16   52  5.16  5.52  6.16  6.52  7.11  7.44  8.44  9.44 10.44

Mondays to Sat
Service Number 709

  pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  11.00
Gateshead Metro m 11.08
Low Fell Lyndhurst 11.17
Birtley War Memorial 11.25
Ouston Red Lion 11.31
Pelton Schools 11.34
Pelton Aged Miners Homes 11.37
High Handenhold Bird Inn �
Grange Villa 11.41
West Pelton Twizell Road End 11.43
Beamish Museum Main Gates 11.46
East Stanley Thatchers Foot 11.48
STANLEY Bus Station 11.54

Explanation of code:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
A: This journey operates between The Middles and Stanley via Hollyhill Gardens West, Hollyhill Gardens East, Durham Road, Avon Road and Tyne
Road.

709
728

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
709 709 709 709 709 709 709 709 709 709 709 709 709
  am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

 9.20  9.50 10.20 10.50   20   50  5.20  5.50  6.50  7.50  8.50  9.50 11.00
 9.28  9.58 10.28 10.58   28   58  5.28  5.58  6.58  7.58  8.58  9.58 11.08
 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07   37   07  5.37  6.07  7.07  8.07  9.07 10.07 11.17
 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15   45   15  5.45  6.15  7.15  8.15  9.15 10.15 11.25
 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21   51   21  5.51  6.21  7.21  8.21  9.21 10.21 11.31
 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24   54   24  5.54  6.24  7.24  8.24  9.24 10.24 11.34
 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27   57   27 until  5.57  6.27  7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27 11.37

� � � � � � � � � � � � �
10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31   01   31  6.01  6.31  7.31  8.31  9.31 10.31 11.41
10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33   03   33  6.03  6.33  7.33  8.33  9.33 10.33 11.43

� 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36   06   36  6.06  6.36  7.36  8.36  9.36 10.36 11.46
10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38   08   38  6.08  6.38  7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.48
10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44   14   44  6.14  6.44  7.44  8.44  9.44 10.44 11.54

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour


